
LAY READER SCHEDULE WORKSHEET 

10:30 a.m. - Rite II - Traditional Eucharist 

October 1, 2017 through January 28, 2018

The following are readers for the 10:30 a.m. worship service.
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Name Email Address 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec 24-Dec 31-Dec 7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan

Geoffrey Baring twbaring@aol.com LR1 X X X X X X

Treanor Baring twbaring@aol.com LR1 X X X X X X

Betty Bayley ekbayley@comcast.net LR2 X X

713 468 6882

Elizabeth Bremner ibremner@earthlink.net X X LR2 X X

713 468 5509 (don't schedule with Ian B.)

Ian Bremner ibremner@earthlink.net X X LR2 X X

713 468 5509 (don't schedule with Eliz B.)

Amber Carothers acarothers1@comcast.net LR1

713 461 6726/713 851 4385LR1 only

Shelly Dodson sndodson@gmail.com X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

 (Lester)

Aimee Donnel finance@hsechurch.org LR2 LR1

832 877 7514

Mary Donnel finance@hsechurch.org LR1 LR2

832 877 7514

Kristie Green peachygreen98@gmail.com LR2 X X X X X LR2 X X

Jill Haugen chris.pallenik@gmail.com X LR1 X X X X X LR1 X

713 705 0956 LR1 only

Curt Martin cmartin@pecklaw.com X X X LR1 X X X X LR2

713 961 3344

Barbara Moore bobbiemoore63@gmail.com LR2 X X X LR1

281 770 0009

Lyn Morris lynmorris@juno.com X LR1 LR1

LR1 only

Christine Pallenik chris.pallenik@gmail.com X LR2 X X X X X X LR1

713 705 0956

Jennie Perry perry@pdq.net LR1 X X LR2

281 870 0678

Joanne Polansky Joanne.Polansky@cfisd.net X X LR2 X X LR1

281 550 2682 jsp01tx@yahoo.com

Helen Ramey helenramey5@gmail.com X X LR1

Maggie Ramey moloneymm@gmail.com X X X LR2 X X X X X X

Mark Ramey mark.e.ramey@gmail.com X X X LR2 X X X X X X

David Schraeder David_Schraeder@hsb.com X X LR2 LR2

281 647 6086

Clair Silliman csilliman@hsechurch.org X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Jim Silliman jimsilliman@gmail.com LR1

Evelyn Snow fivesnows@att.net X X X LR2 X

281 755 2468

Krystal Weiss krystalweiss@gmail.com LR1

832 331 8338

Jim Davidson jsdavidson3@gmail.com.  All readers come up from the pews to read.

John McGarvey macleach@swbell.net Lay reader 1 (LR1): reads the Old Testament reading and the psalm by half verse (ONLY when not sung by the choir)

Shelia Williams SWilliams@hsechurch.org Lay reader 2 (LR2): reads the 2nd reading (Epistle) and the Prayers of the People

Josh Condon jcondon@hsechurch.org

Also available to read (in addition to contemporary): Chris Pallenik
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